© 0 N O b W D

[ S
o N = O

Contents

Maps
Prologue: The Girl I Once Was

On Mussolini’s Island

The Girls in the Forest

The Power of a Hashtag

Queue Here for the Rape Victim
Women Who Stare into Space

The Women Who Changed History
The Roses of Sarajevo

This Is What a Genocide Looks Like
The Hunting Hour

Then There Was Silence

The Beekeeper of Aleppo

The Nineveh Trials

Dr Miracle and the City of Joy
Mummy Didn’t Close the Door Properly ...
The Lolas — Till the Last Breath

Postscript: Giving the Nightingale her Song

Acknowledgements
Select Bibliography
Image Credits

X

13
20
41
69
91
113
154
178
192
209
241
271
298

‘333

347
369

403
407
415




