## Contents

	Maps	ix
	Prologue: The Girl I Once Was	1
1	On Mussolini's Island	13
2	The Girls in the Forest	20
3	The Power of a Hashtag	41
4	Queue Here for the Rape Victim	69
5	Women Who Stare into Space	91
6	The Women Who Changed History	113
7	The Roses of Sarajevo	154
8	This Is What a Genocide Looks Like	178
9	The Hunting Hour	192
10	Then There Was Silence	<b>2</b> 09
11	The Beekeeper of Aleppo	241
12	The Nineveh Trials	271
13	Dr Miracle and the City of Joy	298
14	Mummy Didn't Close the Door Properly	333
15	The Lolas – Till the Last Breath	347
	Postscript: Giving the Nightingale her Song	369
	Acknowledgements	403
	Select Bibliography	407
	Image Credits	415